
YEAR U.S. TEXAS
2002 613 460
2003 624 682
2004 612 626
2005 597 496
2006 537 452
2007 569 493
2008 591 515
2009 585 535
2010 585 607
2011 593 587
2012 541 512

Source: U.S. Energy Information Administration

UNITS IN MCF

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS
GAS SERVICES

AVERAGE ANNUAL GAS CONSUMPTION

PER COMMERCIAL CUSTOMER
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